For technical assistance in the U.S., call 866-405-6654 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for directory)
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
B2.
Cable
Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct

Indoor rated; color-coded for quick identification;
can be used in place of paint; excellent adhesion
properties when applied to a clean, dry surface.
Part Number Legend
Markers
Per
Page
Markers
Per
Book
Std.
Qty.
Book(s)
Voltage Markers
1.50" x 3.25" (38.00mm x 82.00mm)
PCVB-110Y 110 Volts
3 30 1
PCVB-220Y 220 Volts
PCVB-277Y 277 Volts
PCVB-277/480Y 277/480 Volts
PCVB-440Y 440 Volts
PCVB-480Y 480 Volts
PCVB-4160Y 4160 Volts
Safety Markers
1.50" x 3.25" (38.00mm x 82.00mm)
PSSB-13 Danger High Voltage 3 30 1